OMAHA Winter 2023-24 - FRIDAY - April 19, 2024

/ﬁff//m ALL PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLOS Competition List

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time

Do My Thing PreTeen Open Solo Charlee's Elite School Fri 6:10
of Dance

Toxic PreTeen Open Solo Premier Dance Fri 6:12

Werk PreTeen Open Solo Premier Dance Fri 6:15

Cuuuuuuuuuute PreTeen Open Solo Dance Dynamics A G

Face PreTeen Open Solo Premier Dance Fri 6:21

Standing On The PreTeen Open Solo The Paradigm Dance A Gezd

Horizon Complex

Talisman Variation PreTeen Ballet Solo Premier Dance Fri 6:26

My New Philosophy PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Piccoli Dance Theatre =~ Fri 6:29
LLC

Good Morning PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Dance Out Loud Fri 6:32

Baltimore Productions

I'm The Greatest PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Dance Out Loud Fri 6:34

Star Productions

My New Philosophy PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Dance Out Loud Fri 6:37
Productions

Mad Hatter PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Jennifer's Rising Fri 6:40
Dance Stars

My Strongest Suit PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Radiant Dance Studio ~ Fri 643

I'm Available PreTeen Musical Theatre Solo Premier Dance Fri6:45

Born Again PreTeen Contemporary Solo Piccoli Dance Theatre Fri 6:48
LLC

Ambiance PreTeen Contemporary Solo True Dance And Fri 6:51
Company

You're The One | PreTeen Contemporary Solo Charlee's Elite School ~ Fri 6:54

Want of Dance

Easy PreTeen Contemporary Solo Dance Out Loud Fri 6:56
Productions

Don't Worry About PreTeen Contemporary Solo Central Dance Fri 6:59

Me Academy

Happier PreTeen Contemporary Solo Central Dance Fri 7:02
Academy

Memory PreTeen Contemporary Solo Central Dance Fri 7:05

Academy



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

Name
Sounds Of My

Alone

I'm A Visitor Here
Crack's Of Light
Breath Of A Fish

Snowing

The Night We Met

Tightrope
Chasing
Helium
Evermore
Don't Tell Me
Hands

On My Own
Hang On

When | Look At You
You So Done
Ready

Canned Heat
Bad To The Bone

Million Dollar Baby

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

OMAHA Winter 2023-24 - FRIDAY - April 19, 2024
ALL PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLOS Competition List

Style

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Tap

Tap

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical
Lyrical

Lyrical

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

True Dance And
Company

True Dance And
Company

True Dance And
Company

True Dance And
Company

True Dance And
Company

Premier Dance

Piccoli Dance Theatre
LLC

Central Dance
Academy

The Dance Academy Of
Cedar Rapids

Charlee's Elite School
of Dance

Dance Out Loud
Productions

Revolution School Of
Dance

The Pointe
Radiant Dance Studio

Synergy Dance
Academy

Piccoli Dance Theatre
LLC

Charlee's Elite School
of Dance

Motion Works Dance
Motion Works Dance

Central Dance
Academy

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Fri

Time
7:07

7:10

713

7:16

7:18

7:21

7:24

7:27

7:29

7:32

7:35

7:38

7:40

7:43

7:46

7:49

7:51

7:54

7:57

8:00



42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

Name
Make It Look Easy

People Ain't
Dancing

Legs

Had To Be You

My Future
Bellyache

Hurtless
Better Days

Daylight
Game Of Survival
This Bitter Earth

Hope There's
Someone
(CANCELED)
King

Broken Mirror
Lonely

California Dreamin’

Emotions

Incomplete
Angels

Dancing With Your
Ghost

Division

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

PreTeen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

Teen

OMAHA Winter 2023-24 - FRIDAY - April 19, 2024

ALL PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLOS Competition List

Style

Jazz

Jazz

Jazz
Jazz

Jazz

Open

Open
Open

Open

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Contemporary

Lyrical

Lyrical

Lyrical

Group Size

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Solo

Studio

Central Dance
Academy

Premier Dance

Premier Dance
Premier Dance

The Paradigm Dance
Complex

Dance Out Loud
Productions

Premier Dance
Premier Dance

Kristi's Academy of
Dance and PA, LLC

Piccoli Dance Theatre
LLC

Piccoli Dance Theatre
LLC

Michelle Latimer Dance
Academy
Dance Out Loud

Productions

lowa CATS Dance
Company

Central Dance
Academy

Central Dance
Academy

Premier Dance

The Dance Academy Of
Cedar Rapids

Dance Out Loud
Productions

Piccoli Dance Theatre
LLC

Time
Fri 8:02

Fri 8:05

Fri 8:08

Fri 8:11

Fri 8:13

Fri 8:15

Fri 8:17

Fri 8:20

Fri 8:23

Fri 8:26

Fri 8:28

Fri 8:31

Fri 8:34

Fri 8:37

Fri 8:39

Fri 8:42

Fri 8:45

Fri 8:48

Fri 8:50

Fri 8:53



OMAHA Winter 2023-24 - FRIDAY - April 19, 2024

Wm ALL PRE-TEEN & TEEN SOLOS Competition List
# Name Division Style Group Size Studio Time
62 Death Of Us Teen Lyrical Solo Piccoli Dance Theatre Fri 8:56
LLC
63 If You Go Away Teen Lyrical Solo Charlee's Elite School Fri 8:59
of Dance
64 Turn Back The Teen Lyrical Solo Charlee's Elite School Fri 9:01
Clocks of Dance
65 Missing You Teen Lyrical Solo Charlee's Elite School Fri 9:04
of Dance
66 Stone Cold Teen Lyrical Solo Motion Works Dance Fri 9:07
67 This Moment Teen Lyrical Solo lowa CATS Dance Fri 9:10
Company
68 Take Me Home Teen Lyrical Solo Revolution School Of Fri 9:12
Dance
69 Any Kind Of Love Teen Lyrical Solo Premier Dance Fri 9:15
70 Coming Home Teen Lyrical Solo Premier Dance e
71 Vogue Zone Teen Jazz Solo The Dance Academy Of Fri 9:21

Cedar Rapids

72 Black And Gold Teen Jazz Solo lowa CATS Dance A ezd
Company

73 It's Man's World Teen Jazz Solo lowa CATS Dance Fri 9:26
Company

74 Last Dance Teen Jazz Solo Revolution School Of Fri 9:29
Dance

75 Woman Up Teen Jazz Solo Revolution School Of Fri 9:32
Dance

76 Haunted Heart Teen Jazz Solo Central Dance Fri 9:34
Academy

77 Trouble Teen Jazz Solo Central Dance Fri 9:37
Academy

78 Shake The Room Teen Jazz Solo Central Dance ALl
Academy

79 He's A Dream Teen Jazz Solo Premier Dance Fri 9:43

***** PRE-TEEN & TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX 9:30PM * * * * *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.

- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.

- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.

- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

** Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule.



