

# 1	Name Do My Thing	Division PreTeen	Style Open	Group Size Solo	Studio Charlee's Elite School of Dance	Time Fri 6:10
2	Toxic	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 6:12
3	Werk	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 6:15
4	Cuuuuuuuuute	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Dance Dynamics	Fri 6:18
5	Face	PreTeen	Open	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 6:21
6	Standing On The Horizon	PreTeen	Open	Solo	The Paradigm Dance Complex	Fri 6:23
7	Talisman Variation	PreTeen	Ballet	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 6:26
8	My New Philosophy	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Piccoli Dance Theatre LLC	Fri 6:29
9	Good Morning Baltimore	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Dance Out Loud Productions	Fri 6:32
10	I'm The Greatest Star	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Dance Out Loud Productions	Fri 6:34
11	My New Philosophy	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Dance Out Loud Productions	Fri 6:37
12	Mad Hatter	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Jennifer's Rising Dance Stars	Fri 6:40
13	My Strongest Suit	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Fri 6:43
14	I'm Available	PreTeen	Musical Theatre	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 6:45
15	Born Again	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Piccoli Dance Theatre LLC	Fri 6:48
16	Ambiance	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	True Dance And Company	Fri 6:51
17	You're The One I Want	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Charlee's Elite School of Dance	Fri 6:54
18	Easy	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Out Loud Productions	Fri 6:56
19	Don't Worry About Me	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Central Dance Academy	Fri 6:59
20	Happier	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Central Dance Academy	Fri 7:02
21	Memory	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Central Dance Academy	Fri 7:05



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
22	Sounds Of My Alone	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	True Dance And Company	Fri 7:07
23	I'm A Visitor Here	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	True Dance And Company	Fri 7:10
24	Crack's Of Light	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	True Dance And Company	Fri 7:13
25	Breath Of A Fish	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	True Dance And Company	Fri 7:16
26	Snowing	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	True Dance And Company	Fri 7:18
27	The Night We Met	PreTeen	Contemporary	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 7:21
28	Tightrope	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Piccoli Dance Theatre LLC	Fri 7:24
29	Chasing	PreTeen	Тар	Solo	Central Dance Academy	Fri 7:27
30	Helium	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	The Dance Academy Of Cedar Rapids	Fri 7:29
31	Evermore	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Charlee's Elite School of Dance	Fri 7:32
32	Don't Tell Me	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Out Loud Productions	Fri 7:35
33	Hands	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Revolution School Of Dance	Fri 7:38
34	On My Own	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	The Pointe	Fri 7:40
35	Hang On	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Radiant Dance Studio	Fri 7:43
36	When I Look At You	PreTeen	Lyrical	Solo	Synergy Dance Academy	Fri 7:46
37	You So Done	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Piccoli Dance Theatre LLC	Fri 7:49
38	Ready	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Charlee's Elite School of Dance	Fri 7:51
39	Canned Heat	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Motion Works Dance	Fri 7:54
40	Bad To The Bone	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Motion Works Dance	Fri 7:57
41	Million Dollar Baby	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Central Dance Academy	Fri 8:00



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
42	Make It Look Easy	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Central Dance Academy	Fri 8:02
43	People Ain't Dancing	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 8:05
44	Legs	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 8:08
45	Had To Be You	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 8:11
46	My Future	PreTeen	Jazz	Solo	The Paradigm Dance Complex	Fri 8:13
47	Bellyache	Teen	Open	Solo	Dance Out Loud Productions	Fri 8:15
48	Hurtless	Teen	Open	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 8:17
49	Better Days	Teen	Open	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 8:20
50	Daylight	Teen	Open	Solo	Kristi's Academy of Dance and PA, LLC	Fri 8:23
51	Game Of Survival	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Piccoli Dance Theatre LLC	Fri 8:26
52	This Bitter Earth	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Piccoli Dance Theatre LLC	Fri 8:28
53	Hope There's Someone (CANCELED)	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Michelle Latimer Dance Academy	Fri 8:31
54	King	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Dance Out Loud Productions	Fri 8:34
55	Broken Mirror	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	lowa CATS Dance Company	Fri 8:37
56	Lonely	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Central Dance Academy	Fri 8:39
57	California Dreamin'	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Central Dance Academy	Fri 8:42
58	Emotions	Teen	Contemporary	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 8:45
59	Incomplete	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	The Dance Academy Of Cedar Rapids	Fri 8:48
60	Angels	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Dance Out Loud Productions	Fri 8:50
61	Dancing With Your Ghost	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Piccoli Dance Theatre LLC	Fri 8:53



#	Name	Division	Style	Group Size	Studio	Time
62	Death Of Us	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Piccoli Dance Theatre LLC	Fri 8:56
63	If You Go Away	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Charlee's Elite School of Dance	Fri 8:59
64	Turn Back The Clocks	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Charlee's Elite School of Dance	Fri 9:01
65	Missing You	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Charlee's Elite School of Dance	Fri 9:04
66	Stone Cold	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Motion Works Dance	Fri 9:07
67	This Moment	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Iowa CATS Dance Company	Fri 9:10
68	Take Me Home	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Revolution School Of Dance	Fri 9:12
69	Any Kind Of Love	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 9:15
70	Coming Home	Teen	Lyrical	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 9:18
71	Vogue Zone	Teen	Jazz	Solo	The Dance Academy Of Cedar Rapids	Fri 9:21
72	Black And Gold	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Iowa CATS Dance Company	Fri 9:23
73	It's Man's World	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Iowa CATS Dance Company	Fri 9:26
74	Last Dance	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Revolution School Of Dance	Fri 9:29
75	Woman Up	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Revolution School Of Dance	Fri 9:32
76	Haunted Heart	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Central Dance Academy	Fri 9:34
77	Trouble	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Central Dance Academy	Fri 9:37
78	Shake The Room	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Central Dance Academy	Fri 9:40
79	He's A Dream	Teen	Jazz	Solo	Premier Dance	Fri 9:43

* * * * * PRE-TEEN & TEEN AWARDS CEREMONY - APPROX 9:30PM *

PLEASE NOTE:

ESTIMATED COMPETITION TIMES:

- $\hbox{- Our system automatically calculates each routine at the Maximum Time Limit allowed for that category.}\\$
- The published Performance Times are only ESTIMATES and competition may move at a different pace.
- Performance Times and Award Times could be EARLIER depending on Actual Routine Times, etc.
- Please be ready and checked-in at least 30 minutes before your Performance Time in case we are running ahead of schedule.

^{**} Two Asterisks after a Routine Title denotes the routine was moved to a higher age division due to 50% Rule.